Blutspenden in 76889 Klingenmunster bis zum 19.11.2025

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Di

Mo
Mo
Mi

23.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

01.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

02.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

19.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Steinfeld 76889
Wiesenthal-Halle
Waldstr. 47

Oberotterbach 76889
Otterbachhalle
Karl-Meyer-Str.1

Klingenmunster 76889
Klingbachhalle
Mihlgasse 14

Steinfeld 76889
Wiesenthal-Halle
Waldstr. 47

Oberotterbach 76889
Otterbachhalle
Karl-Meyer-Str.1

Klingenmunster 76889
Klingbachhalle
Muhlgasse 14

Steinfeld 76889
Wiesenthal-Halle
Waldstr. 47

Oberotterbach 76889
Otterbachhalle
Karl-Meyer-Str.1



